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Transactions List - PANCHAL BRIJESHBHAI - 403301501155

30/11/2019

NA
NA

S No. Value Date Transaction Date  [Cheque Number [Transaction Remarks Withdrawal Amounf  Deposit Amount Balance (INR
(INR (INR
| 1 | 01/05/2019 | 01/05/2019 F IATD-0xx8171-RTNCHGSAPR19 | 50.0 0.0 1115.42
| 2 | 01/05/2019 | 01/05/2019 F ISGST201905011006943092 | 4.5 0.0 1110.92
I 01/05/2019 | 01/05/2019 F [CGST201905011006943095 | 4.5 0.0 1106.42
4 02/05/2019 02/05/2019 - UPI1/912284191569/Payment from 0.0 1.0 1107.42
Ph/9925998164@ybl/IC
| 5 | 02/05/2019 | 02/05/2019 F BIL/INFT/001699308384/Fine/ | 0.0 2700.0 3807.42
6 02/05/2019 02/05/2019 - CAM/08541HRY/CASH DEP/02-05-19 0.0 2500.0 6307.42
| 7 | 03/05/2019 | 03/05/2019 F BIL/INFT/001700203698/Friends/ | 0.0 3000.0 9307.42
8 04/05/2019 04/05/2019 - IPS REF DT 30 04 2019 019830 HPCL 0.0 0.75 9308.17
0 75 CASHLESS |
9 04/05/2019 04/05/2019 - NFS/SB039001/CASH WDL/04-05-19 300.0 0.0 9008.17|
10 05/05/2019 06/05/2019 - UPI1/912515230298/Ggndnfbbbdb/bhatt 1200.0 0.0 7808.17|
nikunj1308/Bank
05/05/2019 06/05/2019 - VPS/THE D 627.0 0.0 7181.17
11 P1ZZA/201905052126/912515578400/V
ADODARA
12 05/05/2019 06/05/2019 - NFS/CMNA0631/CASH WDL/05-05-19 200.0 0.0 6981.17
13 06/05/2019 06/05/2019 - BIL/RCHG/001702295604/Idea MTV - 50.0 0.0 6931.17
7698092066
14 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 - UPI1/912809833925/UPI/goog- 0.0 14.0 6945.17
ayment@ok/Axis Bank Ltd
15 08/05/2019 08/05/2019 - NEFT-905089072926-OM SHIV 0.0 16435.0 23380.17,
CORPORATION-SALARY APRIL
16 09/05/2019 09/05/2019 - BIL/BPAY/001705011866/BBPS/AIRTE 400.0 0.0 22980.17|
L POSTPAID/BBPAIRT
17 09/05/2019 09/05/2019 - ATM/SPCND525/CASH WDL/09-05-19 11500.0 0.0 11480.17|
18 10/05/2019 10/05/2019 - BIL/PAVC/001705770580/Visa/Brijesh 1930.0 0.0 9550.17|
19 11/05/2019 11/05/2019 - UPI1/913122387214/Enjoy 0.0 8500.0 18050.17|
full/bhattnikunj1308/Bank o
20 12/05/2019 13/05/2019 - NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/12-05-19 500.0 0.0 17550.17|
o1 12/05/2019 13/05/2019 - UPI1/913238373281/Payment from 0.0 1.0 17551.17|
Ph/9601148071@ybl/Ba
29 12/05/2019 13/05/2019 - UPI1/913276663306/Payment from 0.0 1000.0 18551.17
Ph/9601148071@ybl/Ba
12/05/2019 13/05/2019 - VPS/FESTIVA 230.0 0.0 18321.17
23 RES/201905121952/913214532527/CH
ENNAI
o4 12/05/2019 13/05/2019 - NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/12-05-19 1000.0 0.0 17321.17|
o5 13/05/2019 13/05/2019 - CCXX4005_DM_BRIJESH K 1930.0 0.0 15391.17|
PANCHAL
14/05/2019 14/05/2019 - VPS/M PATEL 100.0 0.0 15291.17|
26 AND/201905142028/913414562618/BA
RODA




14/05/2019 14/05/2019 VPS/MC DONALDS 624.98 0.0 14666.19
27 201905142033/913415566552/VADO
DARA
14/05/2019 14/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 1.0 0.0 14665.19
28 SER/201905142324/913465360771/
29 14/05/2019 14/05/2019 VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE 0.0 1.0 14666.19
SER/201905142324/913465360
15/05/2019 15/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 69.0 0.0 1459719
30 Liv/201905150026/913447389329/
15/05/2019 15/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 173.0 0.0 14424.19
31 Liv/201905150040/913447402887/
15/05/2019 15/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 173.0 0.0 14251.19
32 Liv/201905150113/913477300627/
33 15/05/2019 15/05/2019 BIL/RCHG/001709478807/Idea MTV - 199.0 0.0 14052.19
9924318368
16/05/2019 16/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 149.0 0.0 13903.19
34 hap/201905161654/913646714772/

35 16/05/2019 16/05/2019 NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/16-05-19 500.0) 0.0 13403.19
36 17/05/2019 17/05/2019 NFS/SB039101/CASH WDL/17-05- 1023.6) 0.0 12379.59
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
37 17/05/2019 17/05/2019 VIN/MOBIKWIK 343.0 0.0 12036.59

201905172105/913715171141/
17/05/2019 17/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 933.76 0.0 11102.83
38 Fro/201905172323/913734067837/
39 18/05/2019 18/05/2019 NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/18-05- 523.6 0.0 10579.23
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
40 19/05/2019 20/05/2019 IATM/SFCNM467/CASH WDL/19-05-19 500.0) 0.0 10079.23
41 20/05/2019 20/05/2019 VISA REF M PATEL AND CO | 0.0 0.75 10079.98
20/05/2019 20/05/2019 VPS/JAY AMBE 100.0 0.0 9979.98
42 201905202017/914014393975/BARO
DA
20/05/2019 20/05/2019 VPS/INOX 904.0 0.0 9075.98
43 LEISUR/201905210206/914020090896
/VADODARA
21/05/2019 21/05/2019 NEFT-N141190830776331-OM SHIV 0.0 10000.0) 19075.98
44 CORPORATION-905211132077-
01472000002606-HDFC00002
21/05/2019 21/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 119.0 0.0 18956.98
45 Sco/201905212013/914138301683/
46 21/05/2019 21/05/2019 NFS/00573166/CASH WDL/21-05- 523.6 0.0 18433.38
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
47 22/05/2019 22/05/2019 NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/22-05- 423.6 0.0 18009.78
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
23/05/2019 23/05/2019 IPS/RAJU 325.0 0.0 17684.78
48 FAMILY/201905232113/000000000376
BARODA
49 24/05/2019 24/05/2019 VISA REF JAY AMBE PETROLEUM | 0.0] 0.75 17685.53]
24/05/2019 24/05/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 17286.53
50 Mas/201905241841/914465829391/
51 24/05/2019 24/05/2019 NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/24-05- 423.6 0.0 16862.93
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
52 25/05/2019 27/05/2019 UPI/914521871825/Payment from 0.0 2900.0 19762.93
Ph/bhattnikunj@ybl/B
26/05/2019 27/05/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 200.0 0.0 19562.93
53 PET/201905261412/914608120318/VA
DODARA
5 26/05/2019 27/05/2019 BIL/RCHG/001716062025/Idea MTV - 50.0) 0.0 19512.93
7698092066
26/05/2019 27/05/2019 IPS/PB FOODIES 704.0 0.0 18808.93
55 201905262120/000000003113/BARO
DA
27/05/2019 27/05/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 100.0 0.0 18708.93
56 PET/201905272110/914715171969/VA
DODARA
57 27/05/2019 27/05/2019 NFS/SB039001/CASH WDL/27-05- 523.6 0.0 18185.33
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
28/05/2019 28/05/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 100.0 0.0 18085.33
58 PET/201905282059/000000012055/BA
RODA
59 28/05/2019 28/05/2019 [UP1/914821291435/Njoy/bhattniku | 0.0 5000.0 23085.33




nj1308/Bank of Baro

60 29/05/2019 29/05/2019 IATD/Auto Debit CCOxx8171 | 15064.68 0.0 8020.65)
61 29/05/2019 29/05/2019 MMT/IMPS/914918670388/154588965 0.0 1.0 8021.65
373/WHIZDMINNO/KOTA

29/05/2019 29/05/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 100.0 0.0 7921.65
62 PET/201905292106/914915156484/VA
DODARA
29/05/2019 29/05/2019 VPS/MC DONALDS 596.0 0.0 7325.65
63 201905292124/914915505695/VADO
DARA
64 30/05/2019 30/05/2019 UP1/915009159635/vdj/chetan.chexan 1900.0 0.0 5425.65
(@o/Bank of Barod
30/05/2019 30/05/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 100.0 0.0 5325.65
65 PET/201905302116/915015188715/VA
DODARA
66 30/05/2019 30/05/2019 NFS/00573166/CASH WDL/30-05- 523.6 0.0 4802.05
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
67 31/05/2019 31/05/2019 VISA REF KRISHNA PETROLIUM 0.0 1.5 4803.55
HPCL
68 31/05/2019 31/05/2019 NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/31-05- 423.6 0.0 4379.95
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
69 31/05/2019 31/05/2019 CAM/08541HRY/CASH DEP/31-05-19 0.0 2000.0 6379.95
70 01/06/2019 01/06/2019 UP1/915208545183/NA/mobikwikaddm 5.0 0.0 6374.95
one/HDFC BANK LTD
71 01/06/2019 01/06/2019 MMT/IMPS/915208770970/null/One 0.0 1.75 6376.7|
Mobikw
72 01/06/2019 01/06/2019 BIL/INFT/001720954036/NA/ | 0.0 4000.0) 10376.7|
73 01/06/2019 01/06/2019 MMT/IMPS/915220606230/MobiKwikB 0.0 13726.0 24102.7
oostBa/One Mobikw
74 01/06/2019 01/06/2019 NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/01-06-19 500.0 0.0 23602.7|
75 02/06/2019 03/06/2019 UP1/915309771017/NO 7000.0 0.0 16602.7|
REMARKS/kiranbhai makwa/ICICI
76 02/06/2019 03/06/2019 UPI1/915312620774/ggg/bhattnikunj130 700.0 0.0 15902.7|
8/Bank of Barod
77 03/06/2019 03/06/2019 IPS REF DT 29 05 2019 026250 HPCL 0.0 0.75 15903.45
0 75 CASHLESS IN
78 04/06/2019 04/06/2019 VISA REF PARUL TRANSPORT CO | 0.0 0.75 15904.2
79 04/06/2019 04/06/2019 BIL/INFT/001723624197/Friends/ | 0.0 2000.0 17904.2
80 04/06/2019 04/06/2019 UP1/915522759209/Jay 0.0 1500.0 19404.2
bhole/bhattnikunj1308/Bank of
05/06/2019 06/06/2019 VPS/FESTIVA 925.0 0.0 18479.2
81 RES/201906052057/915615532396/CH
ENNAI
07/06/2019 07/06/2019 VPS/JAY AMBE 100.0 0.0 18379.2
82 201906071749/915812805905/BARO
DA
08/06/2019 10/06/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 100.0 0.0 18279.2
83 PET/201906081817/915912170796/VA
DODARA
08/06/2019 10/06/2019 IPS/D MART 2529.0 0.0 15750.2
84 201906082221/000000000758/BARO
DA
09/06/2019 10/06/2019 VPS/VRUNDAVAN 700.0 0.0 15050.2
85 201906092336/916018099071/BARO
DA
10/06/2019 10/06/2019 UP1/916112718405/Niksd/bhattnikunj13 200.0 0.0 14850.2
86
08/Bank of Bar
87 10/06/2019 10/06/2019 NEFT-906101491635-OM SHIV 0.0 12176.0 27026.2
CORPORATION-SALARY MAY19
88 11/06/2019 11/06/2019 BIL/RCHG/001728693429/Vodafone - 35.0 0.0 26991.2
9537868313
89 11/06/2019 11/06/2019 NFS/S1ACRJ58/CASH WDL/11-06-19 10000.0 0.0 16991.2
90 12/06/2019 12/06/2019 VISA REF JAY AMBE PETROLEUM | 0.0 0.75 16991.95
91 12/06/2019 12/06/2019 NFS/00573166/CASH WDL/12-06-19 500.0 0.0 16491.95
92 12/06/2019 12/06/2019 UP1/916318390643/Ddbehdbje/bhattnik 200.0 0.0 16291.95
unj1308/Bank of
13/06/2019 13/06/2019 VPS/JAY AMBE 100.0 0.0 16191.95
93 201906130854/916403502170/BARO
DA
14/06/2019 14/06/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 100.0 0.0 16091.95
94 PET/201906142118/916515221174/VA
DODARA
95 14/06/2019 14/06/2019 NFS/00573166/CASH WDL/14-06-19 500.0 0.0 15591.95




16/06/2019 17/06/2019 \VPS/SHAH AND 400.0 0.0 15191.95
96 C0O/201906161513/916709554283/VA
DODARA
16/06/2019 17/06/2019 \IN/GOOGLE 149.0) 0.0 15042.95)
97 hap/201906161654/916764325828/
16/06/2019 17/06/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 933.76 0.0 14109.19
98 Fro/201906162323/916767017563/
99 17/06/2019 17/06/2019 ICAM/02482HRY/CASH WDL/17-06-19 500.0 0.0 13609.19
100 19/06/2019 19/06/2019 VISA REF JAY AMBE PETROLEUM | 0.0 0.75 13609.94
101 19/06/2019 19/06/2019 [FC REV DT 18 06 19 | 0.0 3.0 13612.94]
102 20/06/2019 20/06/2019 NFS/00573156/CASH WDL/20-06-19 500.0) 0.0 13112.94
21/06/2019 21/06/2019 \VPS/JAY AMBE 100.0) 0.0 13012.94
103 201906211749/917212515829/BARO
DA
21/06/2019 21/06/2019 IPS/ESSAR PURE 100.0 0.0 12912.94
104 201906212108/000000001075/BARO
DA
23/06/2019 24/06/2019 \/PS/CAFE 750.0 0.0 12162.94
105 APPETI/201906231325/917407369507
/VADODARA
23/06/2019 24/06/2019 VPS/MANNAT 367.0 0.0 11795.94
106 ENTE/201906231334/917408504149/V
ADODARA
107 23/06/2019 24/06/2019 NFS/CMNA0631/CASH WDL/23-06- 223.6) 0.0 11572.34
19/Fee Rs20.00 GST Rs3
23/06/2019 24/06/2019 \VPS/SHREE 898.0 0.0 10674.34
108 VADLO/201906232239/917417723338/
BARODA
109 27/06/2019 27/06/2019 VISA REF JAY AMBE PETROLEUM | 0.0 0.75 10675.09
110 27/06/2019 27/06/2019 UP1/917822286637/vyuf/bhattnikunj130 350.0 0.0 10325.09
8/Bank of Baro
111 27/06/2019 27/06/2019 UP1/91782235394 1/UPl/goog- 0.0 17.0 10342.09
ayment@ok/Axis Bank Ltd
28/06/2019 28/06/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 130.0 0.0 10212.09
112 PET/201906282040/000000000125/BA
RODA
28/06/2019 28/06/2019 \/PS/CAFE 740.0 0.0 9472.09
113 APPETI/201906282137/917916889395
/VADODARA
114 28/06/2019 29/06/2019 403301501155:Int.Pd:31-03-2019 to 0.0 92.0 9564.09
28-06-2019
29/06/2019 29/06/2019 UPI1/918007511649/vhhehbebdbk/cheta 1900.0 0.0 7664.09
115
n.chexan-1/HDFC
30/06/2019 01/07/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 1000.0 0.0 6664.09
116 PET/201906300919/918103039131/VA
DODARA
117 30/06/2019 01/07/2019 UP1/918115816600/Payment from 750.0 0.0 5914.09
Ph/9909832903@ybl/Ax
30/06/2019 01/07/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 100.0) 0.0 5814.09
118 PET/201906302025/918114262008/VA
DODARA
30/06/2019 01/07/2019 \VPS/CAFE 940.0 0.0 4874.09
119 APPETI/201906302149/918116995580
/VADODARA
30/06/2019 01/07/2019 UP1/918123854314/Ggfddch/bhattnikun 900.0 0.0 3974.09
120 .
1308/Bank of B
121 01/07/2019 01/07/2019 BIL/RCHG/001742419054/Idea 50.0) 0.0 3924.09
MTV/7698092066
122 01/07/2019 01/07/2019 IATD/Auto Debit CCOxx8171 | 3000.0] 0.0 924.09
01/07/2019 01/07/2019 \VPS/KRISHNA 100.0) 0.0 824.09
123 PET/201907012041/918215044556/VA
DODARA
124 02/07/2019 02/07/2019 BIL/INFT/001743895155/NA/ | 0.0 2000.0 2824.09
125 02/07/2019 02/07/2019 CAM/08541HRY/CASH DEP/02-07-19 0.0 1700.0 4524.09
126 02/07/2019 02/07/2019 CAM/08541HRY/CASH DEP/02-07-19 0.0 200.0 4724.09
127 02/07/2019 02/07/2019 ICAM/08541HRY/CASH DEP/02-07-19 0.0 100.0 4824.09
128 03/07/2019 03/07/2019 BIL/INFT/001744652237/NA/ | 0.0 1500.0) 6324.09
03/07/2019 03/07/2019 VPS/HPCL JAY 99.25 0.0 6224.84
129 AM/201907031749/918412247976/VA
DODARA
130 03/07/2019 03/07/2019 IPS REF DT 29 06 2019 003002 HPCL 0.0 0.98 6225.82
0 75 CASHLESS |




131 03/07/2019 03/07/2019 BIL/INFT/001745182702/Friends/ | 0.0 2500.0 8725.82|
03/07/2019 03/07/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 150.0 0.0 8575.82
132 PET/201907032054/918415105848/VA
DODARA
03/07/2019 03/07/2019 VPS/CAFE 330.0 0.0 8245.82
133 APPETI/201907032143/918416433588
/VADODARA
134 06/07/2019 06/07/2019 IACH/BDDMINBFC/TIED457926 | 1404.0) 0.0 6841.82
135 07/07/2019 08/07/2019 NFS/BWCW3806/CASH WDL/07-07-19 1500.0 0.0 5341.82
136 08/07/2019 08/07/2019 BIL/INFT/001749006830/NA/ | 0.0 2500.0 7841.82
137 08/07/2019 08/07/2019 NEFT-907089497997-OM SHIV 0.0 10976.0 18817.82
CORPORATION-SALARY JUNE1
08/07/2019 08/07/2019 NEFT-SBIN119189759541- 0.0 2500.0 21317.82
138 EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT FUND
ORGANIZATIO-
URGENT/RS00000002500
08/07/2019 08/07/2019 IPS/Khodal 1664.0 0.0 19653.82
139 Food/201907082246/000000004780/B
ARODA
140 09/07/2019 09/07/2019 NFS/S1ACRJ58/CASH WDL/09-07-19 9500.0 0.0 10153.82
10/07/2019 10/07/2019 VPS/Shreenath 120.0 0.0 10033.82
141 P/201907102125/919115219216/VADO
DARA
11/07/2019 11/07/2019 VISA REF KRISHNA PETROLIUM 0.0 7.5 10041.32
142
HPCL
11/07/2019 11/07/2019 VISA REF KRISHNA PETROLIUM 0.0 1.13 10042.45
143
HPCL
144 11/07/2019 11/07/2019 NFS/00324622/CASH WDL/11-07-19 300.0 0.0 9742.45
13/07/2019 15/07/2019 VPS/HPCL JAY 99.25 0.0 9643.2
145 IAM/201907130653/919401884299/VA
DODARA
14/07/2019 15/07/2019 VPS/PARUL 100.0 0.0 9543.2
146 TRANS/201907141044/919505029103/
VADODARA
147 14/07/2019 15/07/2019 UPI1/919519044567/NA/mobikwikaddm 45.0 0.0 9498.2
one/HDFC BANK LTD
14/07/2019 15/07/2019 VPS/SHREE 500.0 0.0 8998.2
148 SAHAJ/201907150253/919521328473/
KHEDA
149 14/07/2019 15/07/2019 UPI1/919523649475/NO 2000.0 0.0 6998.2
REMARKS/bhatt nikunjkum/Bank o
15/07/2019 15/07/2019 VPS/HPCL JAY 99.25 0.0 6898.95
150 AM/201907152047/919615744187/VA
DODARA
15/07/2019 15/07/2019 UP1/919621665779/Gtrdf/bhattnikunj13 140.0 0.0 6758.95
151
08/Bank of Bar
16/07/2019 16/07/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 149.0 0.0 6609.95
152 hap/201907161654/919735140392/
16/07/2019 16/07/2019 UPI1/919722529309/ttrfhu/bhattnikunj13 150.0 0.0 6459.95
153
08/Bank of Ba
16/07/2019 16/07/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 933.76 0.0 5526.19
154 Fro/201907162323/919777676091/
17/07/2019 17/07/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 100.0 0.0 5426.19
155 PET/201907172048/919815075526/VA
DODARA
17/07/2019 17/07/2019 UP1/919822959556/Ghfsc/bhattnikunj1 300.0 0.0 5126.19
156
308/Bank of Bar
24/07/2019 24/07/2019 VPS/jay ambe 100.0 0.0 5026.19
157 pe/201907241750/920512055974/VAD
ODARA
158 25/07/2019 25/07/2019 UPI1/920600271257/UPI/goog- 0.0 15.0 5041.19
ayment@ok/Axis Bank Ltd
159 26/07/2019 26/07/2019 UP1/920722646491/ggg/shrutisureka7 500.0 0.0 4541.19
(@o/Paytm Payment
160 27/07/2019 29/07/2019 ATM/SACWJ088/CASH WDL/27-07-19 500.0 0.0 4041.19
28/07/2019 29/07/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 500.0 0.0 3541.19
161 PET/201907281636/000000000949/BA
RODA
28/07/2019 29/07/2019 VPS/MC DONALDS 260.02 0.0 3281.17
162 201907281958/920914481086/VADO
DARA
29/07/2019 29/07/2019 UPI1/921013153466/UPIl/chetan.chexan 1900.0 0.0 1381.17|
163
(@o/Bank of Barod
164 29/07/2019 29/07/2019 lUP1/921013874986/UPl/goog- | 0.0 8.0 1389.17|




payment@ok/Axis Bank Ltd

165 29/07/2019 29/07/2019 BIL/RCHG/001763069780/Idea MTV - 35.0 0.0 1354.17
7698092066
30/07/2019 30/07/2019 UP1/921120557582/vvgshsbd/prasadm 500.0) 0.0 854.17]
166 .
ohile219/Bank of
167 30/07/2019 30/07/2019 UP1/921120049315/Gift for 0.0 20000.0 20854.17]
uhh/bhattnikunj1308/Bank
168 31/07/2019 31/07/2019 IATD-0xx8171-RTNCHGSJUL19 | 50.0] 0.0 20804.17|
169 31/07/2019 31/07/2019 ISGST201907311177866244 | 4.5 0.0 20799.67|
170 31/07/2019 31/07/2019 [CGST201907311177866247 | 4.5 0.0 20795.17|
171 01/08/2019 01/08/2019 IPS REF DT 29 07 2019 007280 HPCL 0.0 3.75 20798.92
0 75 CASHLESS |
172 05/08/2019 05/08/2019 IACH/BDDMINBFC/TIED547747 | 1404.0) 0.0 19394.92
173 06/08/2019 06/08/2019 UP1/921812494593/UPI/hardikgadhvi7 1 0.0 1500.0 20894.92
0/Punjab Nation
174 06/08/2019 06/08/2019 UP1/921821197274/Jay 0.0 5500.0 26394.92
bhole/bhattnikunj1308/Bank of
07/08/2019 07/08/2019 VIN/WELCOME 295.89 0.0 26099.03
175 RBK/201908072242/921991620809/
176 08/08/2019 08/08/2019 NEFT-908089623950-OM SHIV 0.0 16298.0 42397.03
ICORPORATION-SALARY JULY1
177 08/08/2019 08/08/2019 MMT/IMPS/922014016897/IMPS 0.0 1.0 42398.03
[Txn/Pravin /FINO Pay
178 09/08/2019 09/08/2019 MMT/IMPS/922113046273/remarks090 0.0 27303.0 69701.03
82019/INDIABULLS/A
179 09/08/2019 09/08/2019 UP1/922113578010/NO 300.0) 0.0 69401.03
REMARKS/solanki jayeshk/ICICI
180 10/08/2019 12/08/2019 IATM/SACWJ088/CASH WDL/10-08-19 9000.0 0.0 60401.03
12/08/2019 12/08/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 130.0 0.0 60271.03
181 PET/201908122021/000000016583/BA
RODA
182 13/08/2019 13/08/2019 Dt:07/08/19 WELCOME.RBK.MONEY 0.69 0.0 60270.34
183 13/08/2019 13/08/2019 NFS/S1WA0501/CASH WDL/13-08-19 2500.0 0.0 57770.34
184 14/08/2019 14/08/2019 UP1/922610385791/UPI/vishaldarbar37 0.0 5000.0 62770.34
9/Punjab Nation
185 15/08/2019 16/08/2019 UP1/922760202874/Payment from 4200.0 0.0 58570.34
Ph/9737708804@ybl/HD
16/08/2019 16/08/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 149.0 0.0 58421.34
186 hap/201908161654/922846734038/
16/08/2019 16/08/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 933.76 0.0 57487.58
187 Fro/201908162323/922878140575/
188 18/08/2019 19/08/2019 BIL/001778923706/ICICI BANK 778.85 0.0 56708.73
CREDIT CA/037694472316
189 19/08/2019 19/08/2019 IPS REF DT 13 08 2019 011932 HPCL 0.0 0.98 56709.71
0 75 CASHLESS |
190 22/08/2019 22/08/2019 NFS/VW731801/CASH WDL/22-08-19 500.0) 0.0 56209.71
23/08/2019 23/08/2019 VPS/KRISHNA 1000.0 0.0 55209.71
191 PET/201908231919/923513163422/VA
DODARA
24/08/2019 26/08/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 54810.71
192 Mas/201908241841/923635350382/
25/08/2019 26/08/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 130.0 0.0 54680.71
193 PET/201908251906/000000017521/BA
RODA
25/08/2019 26/08/2019 IPS/VADODARA 150.0 0.0 54530.71
194 SE/201908252051/000000000749/BAR
ODA
25/08/2019 26/08/2019 \VPS/MC DONALDS 454.03 0.0 54076.68
195 201908252219/923716191703/VADO
DARA
26/08/2019 26/08/2019 UP1/923809196087/Gtvb/bhattnikunj13 2000.0 0.0 52076.68
196
08/Bank of Baro
27/08/2019 27/08/2019 VPS/jay ambe 100.0 0.0 51976.68
197 pe/201908271748/923912045458/VAD
ODARA
28/08/2019 28/08/2019 VPS/Shreenath 100.0 0.0 51876.68
198 P/201908281937/924014025315/VADO
DARA
28/08/2019 28/08/2019 VPS/FESTIVA 719.0 0.0 51157.68
199 RES/201908282012/924014556495/CH
ENNAI




200 29/08/2019 29/08/2019 UP1/924109323960/bfg/chetan.chexan- 1900.0, 0.0 49257.68
1/HDFC BANK LTD
201 29/08/2019 29/08/2019 IPS REF DT 26 08 2019 017526 HPCL 0.0 0.98 49258.66
075 CASHLESS |
29/08/2019 29/08/2019 VPS/Shreenath 150.0 0.0 49108.66
202 P/201908292204/924116090285/VADO
DARA
30/08/2019 30/08/2019 UPI1/924209377524/NO 360.0 0.0 48748.66
203 REMARKS/SHIV SHANKAR DU/Paytm
31/08/2019 31/08/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 200.0 0.0 48548.66
204 PET/201908312105/000000001979/BA
RODA
31/08/2019 31/08/2019 VPS/MANAV 190.0 0.0 48358.66|
205 ENTER/201908312126/924315893764/
VADODARA
206 01/09/2019 02/09/2019 IIN/PAYTM 755.58 0.0 47603.08
201909011137/924406821789/
01/09/2019 02/09/2019 VPS/MC DONALDS 412.02 0.0 47191.06
207 201909011219/924406056500/VADO
DARA
01/09/2019 02/09/2019 VPS/PARUL 200.0 0.0 46991.06
208 TRANS/201909011701/924411088819/
VADODARA
03/09/2019 03/09/2019 VPS/VARIETY 132.0 0.0 46859.06
209 ISHO/201909031826/924612151319/VA
DODARA
210 03/09/2019 03/09/2019 NFS/UN444201/CASH WDL/03-09-19 500.0 0.0 46359.06
211 05/09/2019 05/09/2019 IACH/BDDMINBFC/TIED631821 | 1404.0) 0.0 44955.06
212 05/09/2019 05/09/2019 UPI1/924816213527/NO 230.0 0.0 44725.06
REMARKS/ankur vipinbhai/Vijaya
213 05/09/2019 05/09/2019 IPS REF DT 02 09 2019 019254 HPCL 0.0 1.5 44726.56
075 CASHLESS |
214 07/09/2019 07/09/2019 VIN/OT VESTEXP 784.16 0.0 43942 .4
201909071151/925009757357/
215 07/09/2019 07/09/2019 NEFT-909078488104-OM SHIV 0.0 16677.0 60619.4
ICORPORATION-SALARY AUG19
07/09/2019 07/09/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 198.5 0.0 60420.9
216 PET/201909072147/000000000394/BA
RODA
07/09/2019 07/09/2019 VPS/MC DONALDS 343.02 0.0 60077.88
217 201909072157/925016239196/VADO
DARA
08/09/2019 09/09/2019 VPS/HPCL 148.88 0.0 59929.0
218 KRISHN/201909081133/925106072135
VADODARA
219 08/09/2019 09/09/2019 VIN/BOOKMYSHOW 747.32 0.0 59181.68
201909081212/925106327422/
220 08/09/2019 09/09/2019 VIN/PAYTM 110.0 0.0 59071.68
201909081222/925106428051/
291 08/09/2019 09/09/2019 IIN/PAYTM 280.0 0.0 58791.68
201909081315/925107371809/
08/09/2019 09/09/2019 IPS/VADODARA 495.0 0.0 58296.68
222 ISE/201909081437/000000001029/BAR
ODA
293 09/09/2019 09/09/2019 IIN/PAYTM 500.0 0.0 57796.68
201909091129/925205320941/
10/09/2019 10/09/2019 IIN/Bharat 5049.0 0.0 52747.68
224 Matr/201909100928/925303423711/
295 10/09/2019 10/09/2019 UP1/925330442109/Gift/9737708804@ 2000.0 0.0 50747.68
bl/HDFC BANK LTD
296 10/09/2019 10/09/2019 ATM/SACWJ088/CASH WDL/10-09-19 8000.0 0.0 42747.68
12/09/2019 12/09/2019 VPS/CAFE 319.0 0.0 42428.68
227 APPETI/201909122148/925516696978
/VADODARA
208 14/09/2019 16/09/2019 ATM/SPCNL149/CASH WDL/14-09-19 10000.0| 0.0 32428.68
299 14/09/2019 16/09/2019 VIN/PAYTM 747.32 0.0 31681.36
201909142157/925716489264/
230 15/09/2019 16/09/2019 UP1/925821849273/G/bhattnikunj1308/ 1400.0 0.0 30281.36
Bank of Baroda
231 15/09/2019 16/09/2019 ATM/SPCND525/CASH WDL/15-09-19 500.0 0.0 29781.36
16/09/2019 16/09/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 149.0 0.0 29632.36
232 hap/201909161654/925967 148439/
233 16/09/2019 16/09/2019 VIN/GOOGLE | 933.76| 0.0 28698.6




Fro/201909162323/925946430733/

234

21/09/2019

21/09/2019

NFS/S1ACRJ58/CASH WDL/21-09-19

2500.0

0.0

26198.6

235

21/09/2019

21/09/2019

\VPS/CAFE
APPETI/201909212147/926416023986
/VADODARA

660.0

0.0

25538.6

236

22/09/2019

23/09/2019

\VPS/BANSAL
SUPE/201909221449/926509041507/V
ADODARA

2855.0

0.0

22683.6

237

23/09/2019

23/09/2019

UP1/926609575887/Bfgddf/bhattnikunj1
308/Bank of Ba

1100.0

0.0

21583.6

238

23/09/2019

23/09/2019

VPS/JAY AMBE
PE/201909231746/926612037118/VAD
ODARA

150.0

0.0

21433.6

239

23/09/2019

23/09/2019

ATM/SPCNL149/CASH WDL/23-09-19

500.0

0.0

20933.6

240

24/09/2019

24/09/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201909242020/000000000713/BA
RODA

99.25

0.0

20834.35

241

28/09/2019

30/09/2019

UP1/927108137939/Giftb/chetan.chexa
n@o/Bank of Bar

1200.0

0.0

19634.35

242

28/09/2019

30/09/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201909281825/000000002020/BA
RODA

99.25

0.0

19535.1

243

28/09/2019

30/09/2019

UPI1/927121395009/Payment from
Ph/Q91818520@ybl/Sta

140.0

0.0

193951

244

29/09/2019

30/09/2019

UPI1/927219078592/Bshsbsbso/bhattnik
unj1308/Bank of

1200.0

0.0

18195.1

245

29/09/2019

30/09/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201909292153/000000002065/BA
RODA

99.25

0.0

18095.85

246

29/09/2019

30/09/2019

VPS/CAFE
APPETI1/201909292247/927217885698
VADODARA

760.0

0.0

17335.85

247

29/09/2019

30/09/2019

403301501155:Int.Pd:29-06-2019 to
29-09-2019

0.0

264.0

17599.85

248

30/09/2019

30/09/2019

IATD/Auto Debit CCOxx8171 |

1874.83

0.0

15725.02

249

30/09/2019

30/09/2019

UP1/927323216547/T/bhattnikunj1308/
Bank of Baroda

400.0

0.0

15325.02

250

01/10/2019

01/10/2019

BIL/RCHG/001811946566/Jio -
Guja/9925710669

49.0

0.0

15276.02

251

03/10/2019

03/10/2019

\VPS/CAFE
APPETI/201910030017/927618471195
/VADODARA

380.0

0.0

14896.02

252

03/10/2019

03/10/2019

UP1/927616362244/Ggd/bhattnikunj130
8/Bank of Barod

780.0

0.0

14116.02

253

03/10/2019

03/10/2019

UPI1/927617431701/Frd/bhavin.chavd11
/ICICI Bank

0.0

1.0

14117.02

254

04/10/2019

04/10/2019

UPI1/927714196452/Cafdn/bhavin.chav
d11@/ICICI Bank

0.0

1.0

14118.02

255

05/10/2019

05/10/2019

IACH/BDDMINBFC/TIED807020 |

1404.0

0.0

12714.02

256

05/10/2019

05/10/2019

BIL/001816378327/SIPG/28809440765
9

1756.0

0.0

10958.02

257

05/10/2019

05/10/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201910052245/000000001012/BA
RODA

100.0|

0.0

10858.02

258

07/10/2019

07/10/2019

\VPS/CAFE
APPETI/201910070148/928020659710
VADODARA

600.0

0.0

10258.02

259

07/10/2019

07/10/2019

\VPS/CAFE
APPETI/201910070148/928020659720
/VADODARA

600.0

0.0

9658.02

260

07/10/2019

07/10/2019

NEFT-910077606621-OM SHIV
ICORPORATION-SALARY SEP19

0.0

15006.0

24664.02

261

07/10/2019

07/10/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201910072113/000000000956/BA
RODA

100.0|

0.0

24564.02

262

07/10/2019

07/10/2019

UP1/928022092424/Bbdbdbd/bhattniku
nj1308/Bank of B

1200.0

0.0

23364.02

263

07/10/2019

07/10/2019

IPS/VADODARA
SE/201910072225/000000001315/BAR
ODA

770.0

0.0

22594.02

264

08/10/2019

08/10/2019

\VPS/CAFE
APPETI/201910080149/928120183641
/VADODARA

440.0

0.0

22154.02

265

08/10/2019

08/10/2019

ATM/SPCND525/CASH WDL/08-10-19

13500.0

0.0

8654.02

266

08/10/2019

08/10/2019

UPI1/928117128924/Fbfdj/patelsachin94
0@/HDFC BANK L

2000.0

0.0

6654.02




267 10/10/2019 10/10/2019 ATM/SPCNL149/CASH WDL/10-10-19 500.0) 0.0 6154.02
268 11/10/2019 11/10/2019 IATM/SPCNL149/CASH WDL/11-10-19 300.0 0.0 5854.02
12/10/2019 14/10/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 199.0 0.0 5655.02
269 Wis/201910121916/928541647013/
13/10/2019 14/10/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 198.5 0.0 5456.52
270 PET/201910131039/000000001242/BA
RODA
271 13/10/2019 14/10/2019 UP1/928617270679/V/bhattnikunj1308/ 2000.0 0.0 3456.52
Bank of Baroda
16/10/2019 16/10/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 149.0 0.0 3307.52
272 hap/201910161654/928967599804/
16/10/2019 16/10/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 99.25 0.0 3208.27]
273 PET/201910162021/000000001318/BA
RODA
16/10/2019 16/10/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 933.76 0.0 2274.51
274 Fro/201910162323/928941528586/
275 17/10/2019 17/10/2019 NEFT-910177591483-OM SHIV 0.0 18738.0 21012.51
ICORPORATION-BONUS 19-014
276 17/10/2019 17/10/2019 ATM/SACWJ088/CASH WDL/17-10-19 15000.0 0.0 6012.51
18/10/2019 18/10/2019 VPS/CAFE 1000.0 0.0 5012.51
277 APPETI/201910182129/929115799141
VADODARA
22/10/2019 22/10/2019 \VPS/CAFE 397.0 0.0 4615.51
278 APPETI/201910222103/929515948898
/VADODARA
279 23/10/2019 23/10/2019 UP1/929640923052/Payment from 0.0 1550.0 6165.51
Ph/9925998164@ybl/IC
280 24/10/2019 24/10/2019 BIL/INFT/001830002424/Friends/ 0.0] 2500.0] 8665.51|
281 24/10/2019 24/10/2019 MMT/IMPS/929718477410/FUND 0.0 1.0 8666.51
TRANS/PAYSENSE S/YES BA
282 25/10/2019 25/10/2019 MMT/IMPS/929810730613/415946/Raz 0.0 1.28 8667.79
orpay S to PANCHAL
25/10/2019 25/10/2019 NEFT-910256216796-OM SHIV 0.0 10000.0 18667.79
283 CORPORATION-SALARY ADV
OCT19-01472000002606-HDFC00049
25/10/2019 25/10/2019 UP1/929818307552/SalaryDost/razorpa 234.82 0.0 18432.97
284 -
@icici/ICICI B
285 26/10/2019 28/10/2019 IATM/SACWJ088/CASH WDL/26-10-19 3000.0) 0.0 15432.97
286 27/10/2019 28/10/2019 MMT/IMPS/930014830297/GADHVI 0.0 1000.0 16432.97
MAH/AXIS BANK LTD
287 28/10/2019 28/10/2019 IATD/Auto Debit CCOxx8171 1274.69 0.0 15158.28
30/10/2019 30/10/2019 VPS/KUKDA 1175.0 0.0 13983.28
288 RESOR/201910300304/930321850835
CHITTORG
31/10/2019 31/10/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 120.09 0.0 13863.19
289 Bad/201910311836/930441064524/
31/10/2019 31/10/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 603.69 0.0 13259.5
290 Bad/201910311857/930477878149/
01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 500.0) 0.0 12759.5
291 Dou/201911012113/930576002162/
01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 500.0) 0.0 12259.5
292 Dou/201911012116/930537086872/
01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 11860.5
293 MuM/201911012144/930548064604/
01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 69.0 0.0 11791.5
294 MuM/201911012214/930561087735/
01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 11392.5
295 MuM/201911012243/930548134342/
01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 1.0 0.0 11391.5
296 GO0/201911012256/930533545067/
097 01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/PAYMNT RVSL/GOOGLE 0.0 1.0 11392.5
GO0/201911012256/930533545
01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 10993.5
298 MuM/201911012257/930546584952/




01/11/2019 01/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 799.0 0.0 10194.5
299 MuM/201911012316/930571923370/
300 02/11/2019 02/11/2019 UPI1/930601362342/NO 1000.0 0.0 9194.5
REMARKS/jyoti/State Bank Of |
01/11/2019 02/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 8795.5
301 MuM/201911012349/930547359291/
02/11/2019 02/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 8396.5
302 MuM/201911020128/930573188831/
02/11/2019 02/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 7997.5
303 MuM/201911020139/930531213434/
02/11/2019 02/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 7598.5
304 MuM/201911020206/930566691299/
02/11/2019 02/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 7199.5
305 MuM/201911020221/930543220818/
02/11/2019 02/11/2019 VPS/FESTIVA 382.0 0.0 6817.5
306 RES/201911021908/930613572733/CH
ENNAI
03/11/2019 04/11/2019 VIN/Bigtree 644.24 0.0 6173.26
307 Ent/201911031733/930723196141/
308 03/11/2019 04/11/2019 NFS/S1ANVDO03/CASH WDL/03-11-19 500.0 0.0 5673.26
04/11/2019 04/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 200.0 0.0 5473.26
309 hoo/201911041925/930868325522/
04/11/2019 04/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 820.0 0.0 4653.26|
310 MuM/201911042139/930835384678/
311 05/11/2019 05/11/2019 BIL/001839951289/SIPG/28809440765 1756.0 0.0 2897.26
9
312 05/11/2019 05/11/2019 IACH/BDDMINBFC/TIED1010945 | 1404.0) 0.0 1493.26
313 07/11/2019 07/11/2019 NEFT-911071256857-OM SHIV 0.0 5646.0 7139.26
ICORPORATION-SALARY OCT1
07/11/2019 07/11/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 148.88] 0.0 6990.38
314 PET/201911072029/000000002383/BA
RODA
08/11/2019 08/11/2019 VPS/CAFE 355.0 0.0 6635.38
315 APPETI/201911082118/931215836361
/VADODARA
10/11/2019 11/11/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 99.25 0.0 6536.13
316 PET/201911101700/000000004918/BA
RODA
10/11/2019 11/11/2019 VPS/CAFE 639.0 0.0 5897.13
317 APPETI/201911102112/931415931885
/VADODARA
10/11/2019 11/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 820.0 0.0 5077.13
318 MuM/201911102139/931474368020/
319 11/11/2019 11/11/2019 UPI1/931512165875/bookstore8283/inst 200.0 0.0 4877.13]
amojo@icici/ICl
320 11/11/2019 11/11/2019 UPI1/931513404418/bookstore8283/inst 200.0 0.0 4677.13
amojo@icici/ICI
11/11/2019 11/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 199.0 0.0 4478.13]
321 Wis/201911111916/931535877643/
11/11/2019 11/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 99.0 0.0 4379.13
322 XAD/201911112111/931546984032/
11/11/2019 11/11/2019 VPS/CAFE 540.0 0.0 3839.13
323 APPETI/201911112129/931515438621
/VADODARA
11/11/2019 11/11/2019 VPS/PARUL 100.0 0.0 3739.13
324 TRANS/201911112134/931516011094/
VADODARA
12/11/2019 12/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 350.0 0.0 3389.13
325 XAD/201911120118/931577449767/
12/11/2019 12/11/2019 VIN/GOOGLE 350.0 0.0 3039.13
326 XAD/201911120148/931563935997/
307 12/11/2019 12/11/2019 UPI1/931612319283/KisshtLoanEMIDu/k| 2636.0 0.0 403.13]
issht.razorpay/H
12/11/2019 12/11/2019 UPI1/931612546176/Rewarded for 0.0 5.0 408.13]
328
up/goog-payment@ok/A
309 13/11/2019 13/11/2019 UPI1/931780509755/Payment from 140.0 0.0 268.13]
Ph/Q50328300@ybl/Ban




330

14/11/2019

14/11/2019

NEFT-N318190982005136-
FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT
COMPANY LIMI-3258802A1-
57500000273

0.0

9174.0

9442.13

331

14/11/2019

14/11/2019

UPI1/931819491652/NA/mobikwikaddm
one/HDFC BANK LTD

59.0

0.0

9383.13

332

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

Picture Drcard Joinfee+GST |

588.82|

0.0

8794.31|

333

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

VIN/GOOGLE
hap/201911161654/932074202253/

149.0

0.0

8645.31

334

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

VPS/JAY AMBE
PE/201911161748/932012052377/VAD
ODARA

120.0)

0.0

8525.31

335

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

UP1/932069910539/Payment from
Ph/bhattnikunj@ybl/B

200.0

0.0

8325.31

336

16/11/2019

16/11/2019

\VIN/GOOGLE
Fro/201911162324/932078556493/

933.76

0.0

7391.55

337

17/11/2019

18/11/2019

\VIN/Bigtree
Ent/201911171335/932119538906/

413.88

0.0

6977.67|

338

17/11/2019

18/11/2019

\VIN/GOOGLE
MuM/201911172139/932177795559/

820.0

0.0

6157.67|

339

18/11/2019

18/11/2019

UP1/932208407286/UPI/bhattnikunj130
8/Bank of Barod

100.0

0.0

6057.67|

340

18/11/2019

18/11/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201911181954/000000005407/BA
RODA

99.25

0.0

5958.42

341

18/11/2019

18/11/2019

UPI1/932220980299/Manchurian/96011
48071@ybl/Bank of

0.0

60.0

6018.42

342

18/11/2019

18/11/2019

\VPS/CAFE
APPETI/201911182105/932215995352
/VADODARA

620.0

0.0

5398.42

343

18/11/2019

18/11/2019

UP1/932221359353/UPI/bhattnikunj130
8/Bank of Barod

60.0

0.0

5338.42

344

18/11/2019

18/11/2019

VIN/GOOGLE
hag/201911182237/932243459607/

10.0

0.0

5328.42

345

19/11/2019

19/11/2019

UP1/932319445247/UPI/bhattnikunj130
8/Bank of Barod

130.0|

0.0

5198.42

346

20/11/2019

20/11/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201911202324/000000003065/BA
RODA

99.25

0.0

5099.17|

347

20/11/2019

20/11/2019

UPI1/932423545513/NO
REMARKS/paytmqr28100505/Paytm

130.0

0.0

4969.17

348

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

VPS REF JAY AMBE PETROLEUM

0.0

0.9

4970.07]

349

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

\VPS/CAFE
APPETI/201911212229/932516475892
/VADODARA

330.0

0.0

4640.07|

350

21/11/2019

21/11/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201911212250/000000003149/BA
RODA

119.1

0.0

4520.97|

351

22/11/2019

22/11/2019

UPI1/932621739342/NO
REMARKS/AMZN0002548468@/HDFC
B

515.0

0.0

4005.97|

352

23/11/2019

25/11/2019

\VIN/GOOGLE
HAR/201911231948/932777180340/

280.0

0.0

3725.97|

353

23/11/2019

25/11/2019

VIN/GOOGLE
HAR/201911231949/932747785250/

199.0)

0.0

3526.97|

354

23/11/2019

25/11/2019

\VIN/GOOGLE
HAR/201911232004/932731156298/

690.0

0.0

2836.97|

355

23/11/2019

25/11/2019

UPI1/932722391162/NO
REMARKS/AMZN0002548468@/HDFC
B

550.0

0.0

2286.97|

356

23/11/2019

25/11/2019

UPI1/932722394987/NO
REMARKS/paytmqr28100505/Paytm

45.0

0.0

2241.97|

357

24/11/2019

25/11/2019

\VIN/Bigtree
Ent/201911241157/932817252437/

1093.98

0.0

1147.99

358

24/11/2019

25/11/2019

IPS/KRISHNA
PET/201911241200/000000003311/BA
RODA

397.0

0.0

750.99

359

24/11/2019

25/11/2019

UPI1/932816690351/NO
REMARKS/paytmqr28100505/Paytm

90.0

0.0

660.99

360

24/11/2019

25/11/2019

UP1/932816692908/NO
REMARKS/paytmqr28100505/Paytm

90.0

0.0

570.99




361 24/11/2019 25/11/2019 MMT/IMPS/932816095932/Si Creva 0.0 1.0 571.99
Capita/RAZORPAY S/Y
362 24/11/2019 25/11/2019 MMT/IMPS/932816097635/Si Creva 0.0 1.0 572.99
Capita/RAZORPAY S/Y
24/11/2019 25/11/2019 \VIN/GOOGLE 399.0 0.0 173.99
363 Mas/201911241841/932845497003/
27/11/2019 27/11/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 69.48 0.0 104.51
364 PET/201911272058/000000003610/BA
RODA
28/11/2019 28/11/2019 VPS/JAY AMBE 100.0| 0.0 4.51
365 PE/201911281756/933212251207/VAD
ODARA
366 28/11/2019 28/11/2019 MMT/IMPS/933219023944/bankAccou 0.0 1.0 5.51
ntVeri/lKARZA TECH/I
367 28/11/2019 28/11/2019 MMT/IMPS/933219277282/PC 0.0 1600.0 1605.51
FINANCIAL SE/RAZORPAY S/Y
368 28/11/2019 28/11/2019 ATM/SACWS909/CASH WDL/28-11-19 200.0 0.0 1405.51
369 29/11/2019 29/11/2019 UP1/933314458538/Brijesh/5paisa@hdf] 293.82 0.0 1111.69
cbank/HDFC BANK
29/11/2019 29/11/2019 IPS/KRISHNA 119.1 0.0 992.59
370 PET/201911292042/000000003727/BA
RODA

Le

© N A WN

gends Used in Account Statement

. INFT - Internal Fund Transfer (Within ICICI Bank)

. BPAY - Bill payment

. BBPS - Bharat Bill Payment Service

. NEFT - National Electronics Funds Transfer System (Other Bank Fund transfer)

RCHG - Recharge

. ONL - Online Shopping transaction (Payment done on third party website)
. SMO - Smart Money order

. DTAX - Direct Tax

. IDTX - Indirect Tax

. PAVC - Pay any Visa credit card

. PAC - Personal Accident cover

. LNPY - Linked loan payment

. CCWD - Cardless Cash Withdrawal

. PAYC - Pay to Contact

. IMPS - Immediate Payment Service

. VAT / MAT / NES - Cash withdrawal at other bank ATM
. INF - Internet fund transfer in linked accounts

. EBA - Transaction on ICICI Direct

. BIL - Internet Bill payment or funds transfer to Third party
. VPS / IPS - Debit card transaction

. TOP - Mobile recharge

. BCTT - Banking Cash Transaction Tax

. UCCBRN CMS - Upcountry cheque collection

. LCCBRN CMS - Local cheque collection

. N chg - NEFT Charges

. MMT - Mobile Money Transfer (Insta FT - IMPS)

. T Chg - Travel Charges



